CAMP FEEDBACK FORM for TEACHERS

Camp Hosanna strives to deliver a premium school camp experience. Please help us
achieve this goal by accurately filling out this form with your teaching staff.

School:

Date:

Please score Camp Hosanna on the following scale:

1 = Fantastic. No need for improvement!
2 = Good. Improvement can still be made.

3 = Fair. Not bad enough to merit complaining but ample room for improvement.

4 = Poor. Possible complaint, needs improving.

5 = Terrible. Must be improved immediately!

Website

Swimming lake and equipment

Documentation control

Signage

Initial reception and scope of intro brief

Student enjoyment and engagement

Staff uniforms and identification

Level of teacher involvement

Staff friendliness

Farm animals and student access

Organisation and professionalism

Accommodating to group needs

Accommodation

Safety of students

Food

Scope of risk analysis

Punctuality of catering

Meeting advertising claims

Showers and toilets

Meeting/surpassing expectations

Dining area Value for money
Cleanliness Scope of this feedback form
COMMENTS / SUGGESTIONS

1.

2.

3.

4,

5.

Thank you for giving us your valuable feed back!




